Position

Clinic Rn/Lvn

Medical Scribe

Clinic Rn/Lvn

Clinical Supervisor-Ma

Medical Business Office Assist

Medical Business Office Assist

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

KDMF Orthopedics

KDMF Orthopedics

KDMF Orthopedics

KDMF Orthopedics

KDMF Orthopedics

KDMF Orthopedics

Total Wages

$51,408

$44,347

$42,112

$36,973

$22,669

$8,877

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,450
$8,379
$23,265
$8,048

$13,420

$1,981



