Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinic Rn/Lvn		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$51,408	\$17,450
Medical Scribe		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$44,347	\$8,379
Clinic Rn/Lvn		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$42,112	\$23,265
Clinical Supervisor-Ma		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$36,973	\$8,048
Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$22,669	\$13,420
Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Orthopedics	\$8,877	\$1,981